Texaco Expl. & Prod.
Harrison "B" #25
Lea County, NM

265

760
1,258
1,386
1,636
1,852
2,069
2,255
2,347
2,470
2,688
3,184
3,682
4,180
4,677
5,173
5,979
6,470
6,700
7,150

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

Yo
By : Ra%eterson
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this l4th day of June . 19_94 , by RAY PETERSON
on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Lo ooV

Notary Public for ‘Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

ALICE KEEL

Notary Public

State of Texas
Commission Explres 8-2-96




