Texaco Expl. & Prod. Harrison "B" #25 Lea County, NM

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

265	1/2
760	1
1,258	2
1,386	1-1/4
1,636	3/4
1,852	1/2
2,069	1 - 1/2
2,255	2
2,347	2
2,470	2
2,688	3/4
3,184	3/4
3,682	1-1/4
4,180	1/4
4,677	1
5,173	3/4
5,979	1
6,470	1
6,700	1/2
7,150	1/2

By: Ray 'Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>14th</u> day of <u>June</u>, 19<u>94</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

00

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

